
Bowmen of Glen, LE8
9AB

20-21 Jul 2019

Archery GB National Tour 2019 - Stage 4

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 702 1 RAVENSCROFT Adam 740 141

8/ 689 8 WHITE Christopher 731 145

5/ 694 5 BUSBY Duncan 1624 141

13/ 677 13 KELLS Michael 333 139

3/ 698 3 BUDEN Domagoj 4 146

6/ 694 6 RICHARDS Carl 731 144

23/ 654 23 PERKINS Louis 995 142

2/ 699 2 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 141

WHITE C (731)

140

BUSBY D (1624)

139

BUDEN D (4)

147

PERKINS L (995)

140

WHITE C (731)

144

BUDEN D (4)

142

BUSBY D (1624)

132

PERKINS L (995)

130

GOLD

WHITE C (731)

SILVER

BUDEN D (4)

BRONZE

BUSBY D (1624)
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Bowmen of Glen, LE8
9AB

20-21 Jul 2019

Archery GB National Tour 2019 - Stage 4

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 702 1 RAVENSCROFT Adam 740

-Bye-

33/ 640 33 EDWARDS Benjamin 749 130

32/ 647 32 GONCALVES Jose 4 131

17/ 668 17 LANE Nigel 971

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 671 16 STANGER Stewart 111

9/ 687 9 HOWELL James 458

-Bye-

41/ 536 41 SAYCH Martin 1561 95

24/ 654 24 PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4 135

25/ 654 25 WRIGHT Liam 966 147

40/ 555 40 POYSER Darren Dean 1363 110

-Bye-

8/ 689 8 WHITE Christopher 731

5/ 694 5 BUSBY Duncan 1624

-Bye-

37/ 621 37 GASPAR Tamas 1627 132

28/ 654 28 GALLAGHER Connor 255 130

21/ 662 21 PINDER Paul 57

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 681 12 CORNFORD James 919

13/ 677 13 KELLS Michael 333

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 664 20 SARGEANT Jason 351

29/ 652 29 JACKSON Timothy 717 129

36/ 624 36 RIDDING Dru 2411 134

-Bye-

4/ 696 4 MASON James 1017

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

146

GONCALVES J (4)

138

LANE N (971)

138

STANGER S (111)

140

HOWELL J (458)

145

PEDZIWIATR J (4)

136

WRIGHT L (966)

136

WHITE C (731)

141

BUSBY D (1624)

145

GASPAR T (1627)

135

PINDER P (57)

136

CORNFORD J (919)

141

KELLS M (333)

141

SARGEANT J (351)

132

RIDDING D (2411)

128

MASON J (1017)

145

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

144

STANGER S (111)

139

HOWELL J (458)

139 T.8

WHITE C (731)

139 T.10

BUSBY D (1624)

143

CORNFORD J (919)

137

KELLS M (333)

145

MASON J (1017)

144

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

141

WHITE C (731)

145

BUSBY D (1624)

141

KELLS M (333)

139
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Bowmen of Glen, LE8
9AB

20-21 Jul 2019

Archery GB National Tour 2019 - Stage 4

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 698 3 BUDEN Domagoj 4

-Bye-

35/ 629 35 LABUSCHAGNE Andre 262 133 T.X

30/ 651 30 LASZKOWICZ Neil 1017 133 T.7

19/ 665 19 CHAPMAN Bill 1019

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 673 14 GILL Steven 1013

11/ 684 11 KALMARU Tapani 1126

-Bye-

-Bye-

22/ 661 22 BAINTON Aaron 1800

27/ 654 27 SPEIGHT Mark 907 134

38/ 603 38 DAVIES Alexander 1267 140

-Bye-

6/ 694 6 RICHARDS Carl 731

7/ 691 7 LOCK Oskars 809

-Bye-

39/ 594 39 WOOD Michael 1708 132

26/ 654 26 WARBURTON Brett 763 141

23/ 654 23 PERKINS Louis 995

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 685 10 HARPER Rhys 2327

15/ 672 15 FREARSON Luke 4

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 666 18 BRAMLEY David 1035

31/ 648 31 LANE Thomas 91 139

34/ 639 34 PATAK Zoltan 2663 130

-Bye-

2/ 699 2 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390

BUDEN D (4)

148

LABUSCHAGNE A (262)

139

CHAPMAN B (1019)

139

GILL S (1013)

141

KALMARU T (1126)

141

BAINTON A (1800)

128

DAVIES A (1267)

134

RICHARDS C (731)

143

LOCK O (809)

137

WARBURTON B (763)

139

PERKINS L (995)

142

HARPER R (2327)

141

FREARSON L (4)

138

BRAMLEY D (1035)

143

LANE T (91)

134

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

147

BUDEN D (4)

144

GILL S (1013)

139

KALMARU T (1126)

139

RICHARDS C (731)

142

WARBURTON B (763)

137

PERKINS L (995)

140

BRAMLEY D (1035)

134

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

146

BUDEN D (4)

146

RICHARDS C (731)

144

PERKINS L (995)

142

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

141
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